
Workshop Programme (BNU Network, Valmiera, 2012) 
 
 

 
 

Thursday 23 August Friday 24 August Saturday 25 August 

  Chair: Mārtiņš Liberts Chair: Risto Lehtonen  

09:00 – 09:25  
Opening and Introduction: 

Mārtiņš Liberts 
KL: Monica Pratesi 

09:25 – 09:50  

IL: Gunnar Kulldorff 

09:50 – 10:15  

KL: Monica Pratesi 

10:15 – 10:40  
C: Seppo Laaksonen 
D: Nicklas Pettersson 

10:40 – 11:05  Refreshments Refreshments 

  Chair: Daniel Thorburn Chair: Biruta Sloka 

11:05 – 11:30  
C: Markus Gintas Šova 
D: Natalja Lepik 

C: Daniel Thorburn 
D: Saara Oinonen 

11:30 – 11:55  
C: Biruta Sloka, Ināra Kantāne 
D: Anna Larchenko 

C: Jānis Kleperis 
D: Svetlana Badina 

11:55 – 12:20  
C: Tetiana Ianevych, Oksana Honchar 
D: Katsiaryna Chystsenka 

C: Ildikó Györki 
D: Riku Salonen 

12:20 – 12:45  
C: Olena Sugakova 
D: Meng Zhou 

C: Julia Aru 
D: Mārtiņš Liberts 

12:45 – 14:00  Lunch Lunch 

  Chair: Pauli Ollila Chair: Aleksandras Plikusas 

14:00 – 14:25  

IL: Danute Krapavickaite IL: Ulrich Rendtel 

14:25 – 14:50  

14:50 – 15:15 

Registration of Participants 

(15:00 – 17:30) at the hotel 

"Naktsmājas" (optional) 

C: Aleksandras Plikusas 
D: Risto Lehtonen 

C: Saara Oinonen 
D: Julia Orlova 

15:15 – 15:40 
C: Kaur Lumiste 
D: Markus Gintas Šova 

C: Jelena Voronova 
D: Aleksandras Plikusas 

15:40 – 16:05 Refreshments Refreshments 

 Chair: Natallia Bokun Chair: Ulrich Rendtel 

16:05 – 16:30 
C: Julia Orlova 
D: Ināra Kantāne 

C: Katsiaryna Chystsenka 
D: Svitlana Slobodian 

16:30 – 16:55 
C: Nicklas Pettersson 
D: Julia Aru 

C: Tomas Rudys 
D: Diana Santalova 

16:55 – 17:20  
C: Maiken Mätik 
D: Olena Sugakova 

Poster Session: 

Juris Breidaks, Baiba Buceniece, 
Ance Ceriņa, Jānis Lapiņš, 
Tetiana Manzhos, Riku Salonen, 
Jeļena Vaļkovska 

17:20 – 17:45   

 Welcome Party (18:00) City Tour (17:30 – 19:30) Steering Committee Meeting (18:00) 

KL – keynote lecture, IL – invited lecture, C – contributed paper, D – discussion 

 
 
 

 Sunday 26 August Monday 27 August Tuesday 28 August 

 Chair: Tetiana Ianevych Chair: Danute Krapavickaite Chair: Jānis Lapiņš 

09:00 – 09:25 

KL: Monica Pratesi KL: Carl Erik Särndal KL: Carl Erik Särndal 

09:25 – 09:50 

09:50 – 10:15 
C: Mauno Keto 
D: Kaur Lumiste 

KL: Carl Erik Särndal IL: Li-Chun Zhang 

10:15 – 10:40 
C: Vilma Nekrasaite-Liege  
D: Anastacia Bobrova 

10:40 – 11:05 Refreshments Refreshments Refreshments 

  Chair: Li-Chun Zhang Chair: Imbi Traat 

11:05 – 11:30  

IL: Anders Wallgren 

C: Natalja Lepik 
D: Natallia Bokun 

11:30 – 11:55 

Field Trip (11:30 - 20:00) 

C: Milda Šličkutė-Šeštokienė 
D: Lisha Wang 

11:55 – 12:20 
C: Inga Masiulaityte-Sukevic 
D: Oksana Honchar 

C: Andris Fisenko 
D: Inga Masiulaityte-Sukevic 

12:20 – 12:45  
C: Natallia Bandarenka 
D: Juris Breidaks 

12:45 – 14:00 Lunch Lunch 

 Chair: Seppo Laaksonen Chair: Anders Wallgren 

14:00 – 14:25 

IL: Pauli Ollila 

C: Mārtiņš Liberts 
D: Seppo Laaksonen 

14:25 – 14:50 
C: Lisha Wang 
D: Aleksandras Plikusas 

14:50 – 15:15 
C: Svitlana Slobodian 
D: Imbi Traat 

C: Meng Zhou 
D: Ildikó Györki 

15:15 – 15:40 
C: Anna Larchenko 
D: Vilma Nekrasaite-Liege 

C: Natallia Bokun 
D: Andris Fisenko 

15:40 – 16:05 Refreshments Refreshments 

 Chair: Markus Gintas Šova Chair: Gunnar Kulldorff 

16:05 – 16:30 

Round Table Discussions: 

1. Data collection, field work 

monitoring, data cleaning 

2. Register data, data integration, 

estimation 

3. Teaching of survey sampling 

Evaluation and Closing: 

Gunnar Kulldorff 

16:30 – 16:55 

16:55 – 17:20 

 

17:20 – 17:45 

  Farewell Party (19:00) 

KL – keynote lecture, IL – invited lecture, C – contributed paper, D – discussion 
 


